Nutec Components, Inc.
The NUTEC BSM series of brushless
servo motors have been custom
engineered to offer higher performance
in a smaller envelope and at a lower
cost than standard off-the-shelf
brushless servo motors. Powerful four
pole (NEMA 17 and NEMA 23 size

Nutec Components, Inc.
How To Order
Use the selection box in the right hand column to specify the
desired motor, selected from the list model, then complete the
contact information at the bottom of the page. Click on the
"Submit" button when done.
MODEL DESIGNATION
BSM
MODEL
 BSM17-25  25 oz-in
 BSM23-45  45 oz-in
 BSM23-75  75 oz-in
 BSM34-200  200 oz-in
MODEL
ENCODERS
-000  No encoder
-250  250 line rotary encoder
ENCODER
OPTIONS and ACCESSORIES
-BAK  Fail-safe brake OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES